Page <1> V1.012/09/19
Trimmer Potentiometer
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Features:
• 9mm Square Multi-turn
• Cermet / Industrial / Sealed

Code
25,000 253
5,000 502
50,000 503
500,000 504
Page <2> V1.012/09/19
Trimmer Potentiometer
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Trimmer, Potentiometer, 1kΩ, 25 Turn MCWIW1029-X-102-LF
Trimmer, Potentiometer, 10kΩ,25 Turn MCWIW1029-X-103-LF
Trimmer, Potentiometer, 100kΩ,25 Turn MCWIW1029-X-104-LF
Trimmer, Potentiometer, 1mΩ, 25 Turn MCWIW1029-X-105-LF
Trimmer, Potentiometer, 25kΩ, 25 Turn MCWIW1029-X-253-LF
Trimmer, Potentiometer, 5kΩ, 25 Turn MCWIW1029-X-502-LF
Trimmer, Potentiometer, 50kΩ, 25 Turn MCWIW1029-X-503-LF
Trimmer, Potentiometer, 500kΩ, 25 Turn MCWIW1029-X-504-LF
Diagram:
Dimensions:
Dimensions : Millimetres
Tolerances: ± 0.25 Except Where Noted.